8/25/2009

gid LastName

404 RUCKER

409 BAZAR

Totals:

Drawer

$7.50

$138.75

$146.25

Drawer Report LR

Fills Coupons Paid Voi
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($1.75)
$0.00 $0.00  ($122.50) ($15.00)

($122.50) ($16.75)

#Paids/'Void

22

23

Handle Net Handle
$9.25 $7.50

$276.25 $261.25

$285.50 $268.75

$0.00

$0.00

49

52



