Drawer Report LR

8/25/2009

	gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
						QRace					
	404 RUCKER	\$7.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1.75)	1	\$9.25	\$7.50	\$0.00	3
	409 BAZAR	\$138.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$122.50)	(\$15.00)	22	\$276.25	\$261.25	\$0.00	49
Totals:		\$146.25			(\$122.50)	(\$16.75)	23	\$285.50	\$268.75		52